®
… to get t
he best
cutting
quality!
SL I T T I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y
Cutting tools & Accessories
W I L H E L M  B I L S T E I N K G

�
Crush cut holder for high speed and precise cutting width tolerance
Order designation: Type QHP-48C
Crush cut holder are regularly equipped with:
• Complete knife head (suitable for crush cutter QN, QP)
• Standard hand guard / cutting width from 50 mm
Standard accessories: (please order separately!)
• Crush cutter type QN, QP
Dimensions: 130 x 80 x 1.5 mm or 150 x 70 x 2.8 mm
• 1 air hose (540 mm long, PVC) with coupling, other air hose lengths on demand
Mode of operation: max. permissible pressure: 6 bar
SLITTING SYSTEM
Pneumatic crush cut holder QUADRON®
� heavy operating conditions (QHP-48C)
®W I L H E L M  B I L S T E I N  G m b H  &  C o .  K G
Kölner Str. 27-29 Tel. +49(0) 22 06/60 06-0 verkauf@bilstein.net
D-51491 Overath Fax +49(0) 22 06/60 06-29/-49 www.bilstein.net
01
.1
0
Su
bj
ec
t
to
 m
od
if
ic
at
io
n
7 - 2
®
m
in
. 1
50
m
ax
. 1
80
12
cr
us
h
cu
tt
er
 1
30
 x
 8
0
48
The dimensions in brackets are valid for the American version (type QHA)
Width 9.0 9.52 10.0 12.7 15.0
Thickness of knife 5.20 6.35
Order example: Q68 x 9.0
Q68-Crush cut holders are regularly equipped with ball bearing and bearing bolt.
Q68 standard accessories: (please order separately!)
• 1 crush cutter Type QN – 77 x 19 x 5.2 mm / 60° standard bevel or
Type QN – 77 x 19 x 6.35 mm / 60° standard bevel
• 1 air hose (540 mm long, metal) with coupling
Mode of operation: max. permissible pressure: 6 bar
®
CRUSH CUT SYSTEM
Pneumatic crush cut holder type Q68
� suitable for crush cut knife of type QN-77, QP-77
W I L H E L M  B I L S T E I N  G m b H  &  C o .  K G
Kölner Str. 27-29 Tel. +49(0) 22 06/60 06-0 verkauf@bilstein.net
D-51491 Overath Fax +49(0) 22 06/60 06-29/-49 www.bilstein.net
01
.1
0
Su
bj
ec
t
to
 m
od
if
ic
at
io
n
7 - 3.1
®
couplingtraverse
M
6
(1
/4
”3
2G
)
G1
/8
 (
1/
8”
NP
T)
air hose length
58 (41.5)
52
width